IAAF/UTB Bank World Athletics Final
Thessaloniki
Saturday 12 and Sunday 13 September 2009

110 Metres Hurdles
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Start 21:18

NAME

Ryan BRATHWAITE
Dexter FAULK
Dwight THOMAS
Petr SVOBODA
Andrew TURNER
Joel BROWN
Antwon HICKS
Ryan WILSON

TEMPERATURE
23°C

NAT YEAR
BAR 88
USA 84
JAM 80
CZE 84
GBR 80
USA 80
USA 83
USA 80
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RESULTS
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HUMIDITY
57 %
LANE RESULT

5 13.16
13.26

6 13.29
2 13.50
1 13.57
7 13.62
8 13.81
4 14.19

WIND
-0.3m/s

REACTION TIME
0.167
0.142
0.171
0.169
0.153
0.175
0.222

0.166

Issued Sunday, 13 September 2009 at 21:20
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